
Carrier Name 
Nathan Dirnberger 
24 Hour Moving and Storage, LLC 
dba 24 Hour Movers 
4424 White Oak Court 
Colorado Springs, CO 80906 

Dustin Huth 
Bus to Show, Inc. 
7284 Cardinal Lane 
Longmont, CO 80503 

Dustin Huth 
Bus to Show, Inc. 
7284 Cardinal Lane 
Longmont, CO 80503 

Dustin Huth 
Bus to Show, Inc. 
7284 Cardinal Lane 
Longmont, CO 80503 

Anavel Hinojo 
C. R. TOWING, LLC. 
3037 West Stanford Drive 
Englewood, CO 80110 

Haneen Omar 
Colorado Care Transport LLC 
10730 East Iliff Avenue 
Aurora, CO 80014-4707 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

• ** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _rslt_hearing_ cycle _I ist 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (QPR) EXHIBIT 
Hearing Cycle Listing 

Hearing Date: 9/25/2019 
Mail Date: 9/9/2019 

PUC No / 
Docket No 
HHG-00569 

55894 

CAB-00053 

CSB-00222 

T-04048 

MCT-0156 

Selected Cycle: 9/25n0l9 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form GL (General Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

I ~ 
/qc.- 01f';fL-W5 

Cancel Date I Resolution 
September 21 , 2019 PENDING 

September 16, 2019 PENDING 

September 16, 2019 PENDING 

September 16, 2019 PENDING 

September 19, 2019 PENDING 
September 19, 2019 

September 24, 2019 PENDING 

le ase # 
10215-INS 

10225-INS 

10205-INS 

10232-INS 

10237-INS 

10243-INS 

09/25/201911:28 
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Carrier Name 
Rob Waterman 
Colorado Transportation Industries LLC 
13150 43rd Drive Unit 1 
Golden, CO 80403 

Rob Waterman 
Colorado Transportation Industries LLC 
13150 43rd Drive Unit 1 
Golden, CO 80403 

Rob Waterman 
Colorado Transportation Industries LLC 
13150 43rd Drive Unit 1 
Golden, CO 80403 

Samuel Woldemichael 
D T C Boulevard Cars & Limousine LLC 
18888 E.Saratoga cir 
Aurora, CO 80015 

Sarni Adlan 
Denver Limousine 
1582 South Parker Road 212 
Denver, CO 80231 

Sarni Adlan 
Denver Limousine 
1582 South Parker Road 212 
Denver, CO 80231 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

••• Denotes $5 mill ion insurance required 

d _rslt_ hearing_ cycle_l ist 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (QPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 9/25/2019 

Mail Date: 9/9/2019 

PUC No/ 
Docket No Insurance Cancel Date IResolution 
55922 Form E (Liability) September 23, 2019 PENDING 

CAB-00063 Form E (Liability) September 23, 2019 PENDING 

MCT-0127 Form E (Liability) September 23, 2019 PENDING 

LL-01195 Form E (Liability) September 18, 2019 PENDING 

LL-03512 Form E (Liability) September 17, 2019 PENDING 

MCT-0196 Form E (Liability) September 17, 2019 PENDING 

Selected Cycle: 9/25/20 I 9 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

lease# 
10226-INS 

10239-INS 

10227-INS 

10235-INS 

10210-INS 

10217-INS 

09/25/2019 11 :28 
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 9/25/2019 

Mail Date: 9/9/2019 

Carrier Name 
Dale Martinez 
Flatline Towing LLC 
3055 West 24th Avenue 
Denver, CO 80802 

Michele Cerquozzi 
Fred's Towing, LLC 
314 North State Hwy 67 
Woodland Park, CO 80863 

Robert Tarin 
King Towing Lie 
2221 South Garfield Avenue 
Loveland, CO 80537 

Shawn Stanley 
Moving Pros LLC 
531 S Marshall St 
Lakewood, CO 80226 

Nain salcido 
papas towing lie 
8170 Orchard Drive 
Denver, CO 80221 

Minh Nguyen 
Quick Towing Service LLC 
2525 S Broadway 
Denver, CO 80210 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _rslt_hearing__cycle _I ist 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Racnette 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 
T-04795 

* T-1132 

T-04751 

HHG-00491 

T-04821 

T-04868 

Selected Cycle: 9/25/2019 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form WC (Workers' Comp) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 

Cancel Date IResolution 
September 24, 2019 PENDING 

September 13, 2019 PENDING 

September 25, 2019 PENDING 
September 25, 2019 

September 16, 2019 PENDING 

September 19, 2019 PENDING 
September 19, 2019 

September 19, 2019 PENDING 
September 19, 2019 

lease# 
10242-INS 

10231-INS 

10208-INS 

10224-INS 

10207-INS 

10216-INS 

09/25/2019 11 :28 
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Carrier Name 
Rick Herrington 
Rick Herrington 
dba R & R CATTLE CO. 
21600 County Rd F 
Cortez, CO 81321 

Rhaed Abdul 
Redline Recovery Inc 
6966 W Mississippi Ave 
Lakewood, CO 80226-4530 

Allen Venier 
The Yeti Bus 
9532 West Walden Avenue 
Littleton, CO 80128 

State of Colo rado - Public Util ities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 9/25/2019 

Mail Date: 9/9/2019 

PUC No / 
Docket No Insurance Cancel Date IResolution lease# 
T-04011 Form 14 (Garage Keepers) September 23, 2019 PENDING 10236-INS 

Form H (Cargo) September 23, 2019 
Form E (Liability) September 23, 2019 

T-04745 Form 14 (Garage Keepers) September 12, 2019 PENDING 10222-INS 
Form E (Liability) September 12, 2019 
Form H (Cargo) September 12, 2019 

55919 Form E (Liability) September 12, 2019 PENDING 10206-INS 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause Selected Cycle: 9/25/20 19 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self- Insured Type: SHOW CAUSE 

• •• Denotes $5 million insurance requ ired Resolution Code: PENDING 
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