Appendix A Decision No. R19-0800 Proceeding No. 19C-0482-INS Page 1 of 4

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR)

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 9/25/2019 Mail Date: 9/9/2019



Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date Resolut	ion Case#
Nathan Dirnberger 24 Hour Moving and Storage, LLC dba 24 Hour Movers 424 White Oak Court Colorado Springs, CO 80906	HHG-00569	Form GL (General Liability)	September 21, 2019 PENDIN	G 10215-INS
Dostin Huth Bus to Show, Inc. 284 Cardinal Lane engmont, CO 80503	55894	Form E (Liability)	September 16, 2019 PENDIN	G 10225-INS
Dustin Huth Bus to Show, Inc. 384 Cardinal Lane Congmont, CO 80503	CAB-00053	Form E (Liability)	September 16, 2019 PENDIN	G 10205-INS
Dustin Huth Bus to Show, Inc. 384 Cardinal Lane Longmont, CO 80503	CSB-00222	Form E (Liability)	September 16, 2019 PENDIN	G 10232-INS
Anavel Hinojo C. R. TOWING, LLC. 3037 West Stanford Drive Englewood, CO 80110	T-04048	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	September 19, 2019 PENDIN September 19, 2019	G 10237-INS
Haneen Omar Colorado Care Transport LLC 10730 East Iliff Avenue Aurora, CO 80014-4707	MCT-0156	Form E (Liability)	September 24, 2019 PENDIN	G 10243-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Selected Cycle: 9/25/2019 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING		50	
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette				09/25/2019 11:28 Page 1 of 4

Appendix A Decision No. R19-0800 Proceeding No. 19C-0482-INS Page 2 of 4

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR)

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 9/25/2019 Mail Date: 9/9/2019

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date Resolution	Case #
Rob Waterman Colorado Transportation Industries LLC 13150 43rd Drive Unit 1 Golden, CO 80403	55922	Form E (Liability)	September 23, 2019 PENDING	10226-INS
Rob Waterman Colorado Transportation Industries LLC 13150 43rd Drive Unit 1 Golden, CO 80403	CAB-00063	Form E (Liability)	September 23, 2019 PENDING	10239-INS
Rob Waterman Colorado Transportation Industries LLC 13150 43rd Drive Unit 1 Golden, CO 80403	MCT-0127	Form E (Liability)	September 23, 2019 PENDING	10227-INS
Samuel Woldemichael D T C Boulevard Cars & Limousine LLC 18888 E.Saratoga cir Aurora, CO 80015	LL-01195	Form E (Liability)	September 18, 2019 PENDING	10235-INS
Sami Adlan Denver Limousine 1582 South Parker Road 212 Denver, CO 80231	LL-03512	Form E (Liability)	September 17, 2019 PENDING	10210-INS
Sami Adlan Denver Limousine 1582 South Parker Road 212 Denver, CO 80231	MCT-0196	Form E (Liability)	September 17, 2019 PENDING	10217-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Selected Cycle: 9/25/2019 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING			
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette				09/25/2019 11:28 Page 2 of 4

Appendix A Decision No. R19-0800 Proceeding No. 19C-0482-INS Page 3 of 4

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR)

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 9/25/2019 Mail Date: 9/9/2019

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date Resolutio	n Case#
Dale Martinez Flatline Towing LLC 3055 West 24th Avenue Denver, CO 80802	T-04795	Form E (Liability)	September 24, 2019 PENDING	10242-INS
Michele Cerquozzi Fred's Towing, LLC 314 North State Hwy 67 Woodland Park, CO 80863	* T-1132	Form WC (Workers' Comp)	September 13, 2019 PENDING	10231-INS
Robert Tarin King Towing Llc 2221 South Garfield Avenue Loveland, CO 80537	T-04751	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	September 25, 2019 PENDING September 25, 2019	10208-INS
Shawn Stanley Moving Pros LLC 531 S Marshall St Lakewood, CO 80226	HHG-00491	Form H (Cargo)	September 16, 2019 PENDING	10224-INS
Nain salcido papas towing llc 8170 Orchard Drive Denver, CO 80221	T-04821	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	September 19, 2019 PENDING September 19, 2019	10207-INS
Minh Nguyen Quick Towing Service LLC 2525 S Broadway Denver, CO 80210	T-04868	Form H (Cargo) Form 14 (Garage Keepers)	September 19, 2019 PENDING September 19, 2019	10216-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	Selected Cycle: 9/25/2019 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING			09/25/2019 11:28 Page 3 of 4

Appendix A Decision No. R19-0800 Proceeding No. 19C-0482-INS Page 4 of 4

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR)

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 9/25/2019 Mail Date: 9/9/2019

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date Res	solution	Case #
Rick Herrington Rick Herrington dba R & R CATTLE CO. 21600 County Rd F Cortez, CO 81321	T-04011	Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	September 23, 2019 PEN September 23, 2019 September 23, 2019	NDING	10236-INS
Rhaed Abdul Redline Recovery Inc 6966 W Mississippi Ave Lakewood, CO 80226-4530	T-04745	Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	September 12, 2019 PEN September 12, 2019 September 12, 2019	NDING	10222-INS
Allen Venier The Yeti Bus 9532 West Walden Avenue Littleton, CO 80128	55919	Form E (Liability)	September 12, 2019 PE	NDING	10206-INS

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette

Selected Cycle: 9/25/2019

Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING

^{*} Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured

^{***} Denotes \$5 million insurance required